USB 2.0 4-Port Hub
Data Sheet Rev. 22
FE1.1
USB 2.0 HIGH SPEED 4-PORT HUB CONTROLLER
                                                     Data Sheet
INTRODUCTION
Terminus FE1.1 is a highly integrated, high-quality,
high-performance, low power consumption, yet low-

USB 2.0 4-Port Hub
Data Sheet Rev. 22
ORDER INFORMATION
P/N-Order Code Description Package Type Packing
Minimum Order
Quantity
FE1.1-AQFP48A
USB 2.0 4-Port MTT
Hub Controller
48-pin LQFP
(7mm x 7mm)
Tray 15000
FE1.1-AQFP48AT(Note) 48-pin LQFP
(7mm x 7mm)
Tray 2500
FE1.1-AQFN48A 48-pin QFN
(6mm x 6mm)
Tape & Reel 12500
FE1.1-AQFP48B 48-pin LQFP
(7mm x 7mm)
Tray 15000
FE1.1-AQFN24A 24-pin QFN
(4mm x 4mm)
Tape & Reel 15000
FE1.1-AQFN24AT(Note) 24-pin QFN
(4mm x 4mm)
Tape & Reel 3000
Note: Product of order code AQFP48AT and AQFN24AT are final tested in Room Temperature, 85°C, and
-40°C, respectively.